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Dette dokument er underskrevet af nedenstående parter, der med deres underskrift har bekræftet dokumentets indhold samt alle datoer i dokumentet. 

This document is signed by the following parties with their signatures confirming the documents content and all dates in the document.

This document is signed with esignatur. Embedded in the document is the original agreement

document and a signed data object for each signatory. The signed data object contains a

mathematical hash value calculated from the original agreement document, which secures that the

signatures is related to precisely this document only. Prove for the originality and validity of

signatures can always be lifted as legal evidence.

The document is locked for changes and all cryptographic signature certificates are embedded in

this PDF.The signatures therefore comply with all public recommendations and laws for digital

signatures.With esignatur's solution, it is ensured that all European laws are respected in relation to

sensitive information and valid digital signatures. If you would like more information about digital

documents signed with esignatur, please visit our website at www.esignatur.dk.

T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t h

as
 e

si
gn

at
ur

 A
gr

ee
m

en
t-

ID
: 6

12
9f

1s
N

Z
P

K
24

77
48

65
9

Kjeld Jensen

Som Direktør
PID: 9208-2002-2-047435092044
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 02-06-2022 kl.: 08:48:47
Underskrevet med NemID

Bjarne Barsballe

Som Revisor
RID: 1074758028328
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 02-06-2022 kl.: 08:51:48
Underskrevet med NemID

Kjeld Jensen

Som Dirigent
PID: 9208-2002-2-047435092044
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 02-06-2022 kl.: 10:40:43
Underskrevet med NemID





Proof of signing
 
This is the proof of signing of the document with Agreement ID 6129f1sNZPK247748659.
The document is part of the order with Reference ID 621afcuTuSn247748659.
 
The validity of the original document, attached ot this document, can be verified by calculating the hash sum of the original
document. The hashsum of the original document is as follows.
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